

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.4765 OF 2010

ASIANET SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ESPN SOFTWARE INDIA P.LTD. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 19/11/2010 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Applicant(s)/
Appellant Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
Mr. Zeyaul Haque, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

No orders on the Interlocutory Application.

However, we are directing the parties to
complete their pleadings within four weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar