

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4765/2010

ASIANET SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ESPN STAR INDIA P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date : 11/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manpreet Gauba,Adv.
For Mr. Aishwarya Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list in the month of September, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master