

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4765/2010

ASIANET SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STAR INDIA P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 26/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.
Mr. Atul Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Pathak, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anindita Ray Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Vatsala Rai, Adv.
Mr. Abhijnan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. V.Giri, the learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant started his arguments at 12.45 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the matter. The matter remained part heard.

List this matter on 27th October, 2016 as part heard.

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR