

ITEM NO.101
(Part Heard)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL 4765/2010

ASIANET SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STAR INDIA P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date : 16/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Atul S.V., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Released from part heard.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR