

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4765/2010

ASIANET SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STAR INDIA P.LTD.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR EARLY HEARING AND PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 01/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by the learned counsel
for the appellant seeking short adjournment on the ground
that the counsel for the appellant is not well.

The case is adjourned for two weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY]
COURT MASTER